'__

o ] ":;\"'\-i R I =

SERVICE

SERVICE
FIRST

| FIRST

1916
Cattle 1,434,304
Hogs 3,116,820
Sheep 3,170,908

Carloads 112,187

|SOUTH OMAHA

Receipts For Years Ending December 31, 1916-1915

1915

1,218,342
2,642,973
3,268,279

101,786

Why the Increase g

BE CA USE itisa Clean Market for Clean Live Stock. It is the most

Increase % Increase
215,962 - 17.7
473,847 17.9

10,401 10.2

been expendecj during the past seven (7) years for improvements and

modern Live Stock market in the world, over $1,750,000.00 having °
betterments, insuring shippers the very best and most efficient facili- |

ties for the prompt handling and marketing of stock.

The South Omaha Yards are open for your inspection, as well as for the

handling of your live stock.

Enormous increase in Live Stock Receipts during 1916 over previous

years means—

 Service That Satisfies

Union Stock Yards Comp'y
" Nebraska

of Omaha (L.imited)

South Omaha, -:-

SERVICE

| SERVICE
FIRST

FIRST




