VICE ST				= SERVIC FIRST
So	IIT	H O	MA	ΗΔ
		Ending Dec	3	
	1916	1915	Increase	% Increase
Cattle	1,434,304	1,218,342	215,962	17.7
Hogs	3,116,820	2,642,973	473,847	17.9
Sheep	3,170,908	3,268,279		
Carloads	112,187	101,786	10,401	10.2

BECAUSE it is a Clean Market for Clean Live Stock. It is the most modern Live Stock market in the world, over \$1,750,000.00 having been expended during the past seven (7) years for improvements and betterments, insuring shippers the very best and most efficient facilities for the prompt handling and marketing of stock.

The South Omaha Yards are open for your inspection, as well as for the handling of your live stock.

Enormous increase in Live Stock Receipts during 1916 over previous years means-

Service That Satisfies

Union Stock Yards Comp'y of Omaha (Limited)

South Omaha,

SERVICE

FIRST

SERVICE FIRST

-:- Nebraska